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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax
1 Thornton Rave Steel Fabrication Ted Marolf ted.trsf@gmail.com 309-451-4660
2 United Contractors Midwest Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131
3 Laser Electric, Inc. Michael Snyder mike.snyder@laserelectricinc.com 309-693-2400 309-676-7732
4 Stupp Bridge Company Adam DeMargel apdemargel@stupp.com 314-544-7575 314-638-5439
5 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 x274 309-829-3897
6 Veritas Steel LLC Lori Geissler lgeissler@veritassteel.com 715-839-6725

7 Sanders Pre Cast Concrete Systems Jerry Marks jerrym@sanderscompanies.com 317-769-5503 317-769-3712

8 Midwest Construction Products Craig Bergman cbergman@midwestconstruct.com 217-744-3394 217-280-0331 217-744-3395
9 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Kris Swanson krisswawnson@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1721 309-263-1050

10 Aupperle Construction Bill Aupperle Bill@aupperle.org 309-266-7460 309-303-1821

11 Construct Connect Stacey Mighton stacey.mighton@constructconnect.com 513-588-1529 
x2093653 866-570-8187

12 Freesen, div. of UCM Adam Bruner adam.bruner@ucm.biz 217-546-6192 217-546-1904
13 Halverson Construction Co., Inc. Jessica Kremitzki hbid@halversonconstruction.com 217-753-0027 217-753-1904
14 Laverdiere Construction, Inc. Nickee Scott nscott@lavconinc.com 309-837-1258 309-833-4993
15 CMC Rebar/Paving Solutions Dan Chiaro dan.chiaro@cmc.com 815-614-5612 815-482-7504
16 Double "D" Land Surveying, Inc. Dan Driscoll dandrisc@sbcglobal.net 309-338-4099
17 Midwest Construction Services Rob Yoder ryoder@mcstraffic.com 309-697-1000
18 Hennegan & Associates, Ltd. Jan Klopfer henneganassc@aol.com 630-257-3317 630-257-8450
19 Midwest Construction Services Dan White dwhite@mcstraffic.com 309-697-1000
20 FW Lawncare Terry Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666 309-662-6264
21 Geo-Cell Midwest, LLC Shelley Jackson sjacksongcm@gmail.com 559-294-1274 559-294-7575
22 P.A. Atherton Construction, Inc. Tim Gillette tgillette@mediacombb.net 309-822-8575 309-645-9870 309-822-8782
23 N.E. Finch Co. Andrew Weeks aweeks@nefinch.com 309-671-1444 309-657-4133 309-671-1449

24 Construct Connect Mary Mathis mary.mathis@constructconnect.com 770-209-3816 678-680-0624

25 Clevenger Contractors, Inc. Molly Daniel mollyclever@irtc.net 217-754-3411 217-754-3538

26 Contech Engineered Solutions, LLC Dick Schertz dschertz@conteches.com 309-367-4108 309-678-5769 309-367-4209

27 Core & Main Mike Grawe mike.grawe@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644
28 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 x1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676
29 River City Demolition Josh Runyon joshrcdemolition@yahoo.com 309-673-8938 309-299-0207
30 P.H. Drew, Inc. Pennie Hurdis pennie@phdrew.com 317-297-5152 x304
31 Elastizell Systems, Inc. W. G. Bieger ezellsys@aol.com 937-298-1313
32 Graybar Eric Hinds eric.hinds@graybar.com 217-726-1452

33 Watson Bowman Acme Corp (BASF) Joann Sykes joann.sykes@basf.com 716-817-5462 716-691-9239

34 Reinforced Earth Johnson Chemplavil jchemplavil@reinforcedearth.com 630-898-3334

35 Mix on Site USA, Inc. Aga Rdzak ardzak@mixonsite.com 847-415-9630 765-607-2140
36 J.C. Dillon, Inc. Chris Dillon chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com 309-689-1596 309-689-1599 309-208-2496

37 Terra Engineering Eric Therkildsen etherkildsen@terraengineering.com 309-999-0123
309-231-6208

38 CJL Landscaping, Inc. Jaime Doering jrdoering@att.net 309-691-9200 309-691-5131
39 Centrex Electrical Supply Corp. Dana Scott danas@centrexelectric.com 314-535-3900 x15 314-535-4206
40 Reign Construction Bridget Booker bridget@reignconstructioninc.com 309-495-4982 309-750-4846 309-495-7996
41 Midwest Fence Corporation Barb Bell babell@mwfence.com 773-584-6454
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